Product Brochure
Version 05.00
R&S®FSWT
TEST RECEIVER
TEMPEST measuring receiver with
digital signal evaluation
year
2

AC video (pulse), AC video (sine)
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSWT Test Receiver﻿  19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Test receiver, 10 Hz to 26 GHz R&S®FSWT26 1313.7008K26
Hardware options
OCXO precision reference frequency R&S®FSW-B4 1313.0703.02
External generator control R&S®FSW-B10 1313.1622.02
Digital baseband interface R&S®FSWT-B17 1325.2470.02
Digital I/Q 40G streaming interface R&S®FSWT-B517 1338.6305.02
Spare solid state disk (removable hard disk) R&S®FSWT-B18 1322.9874.02
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSWT-B23 1321.6113.26
RF preselection and RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSWT-B223 1321.6142.26
Software options
USB mass memory, with write protection R&S®FSW-B33 1313.3602.02
SSD write protection R&S®FSWT-K33 1325.2487.02
FFT scan R&S®FSWT-K53 1338.6292.02
Video rastering R&S®FSWT-K57 1338.4725.02
Vector signal analysis R&S®FSWT-K70 1338.7560.02
Multi-modulation analysis 1) R&S®FSWT-K70M 1350.5970.02
BER PRBS measurements 1) R&S®FSWT-K70P 1350.5986.02
OFDM demodulator R&S®FSWT-K96 1338.7576.02
Custom digital baseband connection R&S®FSWT-K552 1338.6311.02
External software
Base software (requires R&S®FSPC) R&S®VSE 1320.7500.06
Vector signal analysis (requires R&S®VSE and R&S®FSPC) R&S®VSE-K70 1320.7522.06
External accessory